
 

Apprenticeship Engagement Weeks 

2023/2024 w/c 6 November 2023 

Monday and Friday: Study Skills Sessions 

w/c 22 January 2024 

Monday and Friday: Study Skills Sessions 

w/c 13 May 2024 

Monday and Friday: Study Skills Sessions 

 

CMDA Health and Social Care - Leeds | May 2024 

Year 1 

Teaching Dates | 2023 – 2024 
 

 Dates  

 
 

Induction 

Wednesday 1st May 2024 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 

 
Wednesday 8th May 2024 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 

Face-to-Face 

Face-to-Face 

 
Skills Workshop – Online 

Skills Workshop – Online 

   

 Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Face-to-Face 

 Wednesday 12th June 2024 Online - Morning 

Developing Self and 
Others 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 

Online - Morning 

Face-to-Face 

 Wednesday 10th July 2024 Online 

 Wednesday 24th July 2024 Skills Workshop – Online 

   

 

Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up- 

to-date information. Assignment deadlines can be found on the relevant Moodle pages. 

 

Online Skills Workshops 

 

Date Title 

Wednesday 8th May 2024  
Introduction to Programme Support Tutor (9-30-10) 

and Library Skills 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 University IT Systems 

Wednesday 24th July 

2024 
Critical writing 

 

Please note that all Online Study Skills Sessions run from 9:30 – 11:30 

 


